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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
4* 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N020/2016-2016 Date: 28/03/2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Alva's College of Nursing, 
Alva's Health Centre Complex Near 
New Bus Stand, Moodbidri - 574 227 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval** 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 31/10/2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

59(Fift7 Nine) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
,^,2rSystem Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

4th T* Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 28-03-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

College : N020 Alva's College of Nursing^Moodbidri 

Ref: 

No. of Qsa. Sanctioned Seats : @ ^ ' ^ 
No. of Admissions Approved : 59 

Course: BSC Nursing 

SLNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

ABUJAM LANGDAILEMA CHANU 

AKSA ABRAHAM 

ALPHONSA DEVASIA 

AMITHA M.T 

ANJANA RAJAN 

ASWANI KRISHNA. R 

ATHIRA GOPDSfATH 

BEENA THOMAS 

BHARATH JAYAN 

CHIPPYMOL PAULOSE 

CHIROM REENA DEVI 

CHRISTEENA .K.ZACHARIAH 

DEEPA.R 

DHANYA .C. MADHU 

DIVYA,K 

Register 
Number 
15N9621 

15N9622 

15N9623 

15N9624 

15N9625 

15N9626 

15N9627 

15N9628 

15N9629 

15N9630 

15N9631 

15N9632 

15N9633 

15N9634 

15N9635 



SLNo. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Name of the Candidate 

DOONIA VINOD JOHN 

FEABARAJU 

GINCYROSEISAC 

GLORY BABU 

JAISE PHILff 

JEENA NELSON 

JEMY K J ^ 

JESEENA ANN THOMAS 

JIBY THOMAS 

JTNIRAJU 

JINSHA. V 

JISHASAM 

JOBSY MARY JOSE 

JOMOL.P.FRANCIS 

JOSNAJOY 

KEZIA. K.VARKEY 

KEZIYA MARY BENNY 

KRUPA SUSAN CHACKO 

LIBIBABU 

LUI .K.RAJU 

MANCHIMA T MADHU 

MEKHA.K.B 

MOIRANGTHEM SONIYA DEVI 

NAOREM DAYALUXMI 

NEENU SUNNY 

NIDHINAYAK 

Register 
Number 

15N9636 

15N9637 

15N9638 

15N9639 

15N9640 

15N9641 

15N9642 

15N9643 

15N9644 

15N9645 

15N9646 

15N9647 

15N9648 

15N9649 

15N9650 

15N9651 

15N9652 

15N9653 

15N9654 

15N9655 

15N9656 

15N9657 

15N9658 

15N9659 

15N9660 

15N9661 



SLNo. 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

Name of the Candidate 

RAKH1.R.NAIR 

ROBINA ELIZABETH JOSEPH 

ROSEMARY GEORGE 

ROSHNIKOSHY 

ROSMY RAJU 

S.G.GOPIKA 

SALINI.K.SHAJI 

SHALU.S. VARGHESE 

SHEETHU.K.BIJU 

SHILBY ANN THOMAS 

SHINCY THOMAS 

Sm. S. ABRAHAM 

SONU.K.S 

SREELAKSHMI. S 

STEPHY MATHEW 

SUBYMOL JOSEPH 

SUSMriHA RAJ 

VINCY GEORGE 

Name of the Students whose Admissinn is not Anpmved 

Register 
Number 

15N9662 

15N9663 

15N9664 

15N9665 

15N9666 

15N9667 

15N9668 

15N9669 

15N9670 

15N9671 

15N9672 

15N9673 

15N9674 

15N9675 

15N9676 

15N9677 

15N9678 

15N9679 

No Candidates 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Science, Kan/ataka 

### End of the Report ### 


